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Welcome!

| am pleased to welcome all competitors, coaches, parents and officials from all parts
of the Biritish Isles to Stockton-on-Tees and to Thornaby Pavilion for our tournament.

In view of the entries received we considered the playing schedule very carefully. We
have decided to accept all the entries that we received. Please note that the winners
and runners up in all events qualify into the knock out stages of the singles draws.

| would also like to take this opportunity to thank our organising team, led by
Chairman Colin Davison, and in particular to thank Aubrey Drapkin, our referee,
Brenda Stephenson, our secretary, who received all the entries and Gary Whyman,
umpires’ secretary for all the time that they have devoted to running the event.
Thanks also go to Alan Ransome for his support and guidance.

Thank you also to the team of umpires, many of whom have supported us at our
tournament for many years. They work tirelessly throughout the weekend to keep the
tournament on schedule and ensure that the quality of officiating is at the highest
level. We are very grateful to our umpires for their ongoing support and hope that
they all have a good weekend here in Stockton-on-Tees. We do not have as many
umpires as we would like so if there is anyone who is prepared to umpire a few
games then it would be greatly appreciated.

| would like to record our appreciation to the management and staff at Thornaby
Pavilion for all of the co-operation and support that they have given us over the
weekend and before in assembling all of the tables, keeping the hall clean and tidy
and providing all of the catering requirements. Your help in keeping the hall clean and
tidy by using the bins provided will be appreciated.

Regular visitors to this tournament will have noticed the redevelopment of Thornaby
Town Centre. As a result there have been changes in the parking regulations outside
Thornaby Pavilion. Northumbrian Water has kindly allowed us to use their staff car
park over the whole week end free of charge. This will allow everyone attending the
tournament to park their car and leave it throughout their day’s stay.

A word now about our sponsors, Tees Active Limited who have supported the
tournament for many years. They are keen to help promote a good event and help
they do, not only by providing excellent facilities but with their administrative support
and promotional back up which enables us to organise and promote first class
tournaments. Without their considerable support we would be unable to run this
tournament in the manner to which we have become accustomed.

Thank you once again for supporting our tournament and | hope that you have an

enjoyable and successful weekend in Stockton-on-Tees.

David Hutchinson
Tournament Organiser



STOCKTON ON TEES JUNIOR 4 STAR REVISED TIME SCHEDULE

SATURDAY 25 OCTOBER 2014

0900 Cadet Boys Team Rounds, Cadet Girls Teams Rounds &
Junior Boys Team Rounds

1020 Junior Girls Team Rounds

1150 Cadet Girls Team Final & Under 13 Boys Singles Groups

1300 Cadet Boys Team Final

1330 Under 13 Girls Singles Groups

1420 Under 13 Boys & Girls Rounds

1440 Cadet Girls & Cadet Boys Singles Groups

1500 Junior Girls Team Final & Junior Boys Team Semi Finals

1540 Under 13 Girls & Under 13 Boys Singles Finals

1700 Cadet Boys Singles Rounds

1740 Cadet Girls Singles Round

1900 Cadet Boys & Cadet Girls Singles Semi Finals & Finals

SUNDAY 26 OCTOBER 2014

0900 Junior Boys Team Final, Junior Boys Singles Groups
1000 Junior Girls Singles Groups
1200 Junior Boys Singles Rounds
1250 Junior Girls Singles Rounds
1300 Grade 1 Boys Singles Groups
1500 Grade 1 Girls Singles Groups
1510 Junior Boys & Junior Girls Singles
Semi/Finals & Finals Session
1620 Grade 1 Boys Singles Rounds
1700 Grade 1 Girls Singles Rounds
1800 Grade 1 Boys Singles & Grade 1 Girls Singles Semi Finals &

Finals Session



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 star

BISHOP AUCKLAND A
BISHOP AUCKLAND B
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
GLOUCESTER
HALIFAX

JOOLA PLYMOUTH
LONDON ACADEMY
NORTHFIELD A
NORTHFIELD B
ORMESBY A
ORMESBY B
ORMESBY TDS 1
ORMESBY TDS 2

ST MARY'S HULL
WALES

FUSION
ORMESBY
WALES

TIME/TABLE
0900/05
1020/05
1150/05

Lic No
162983
158275
3913
6252
2970
5441
4956
3650
3385

170425

164281

165739
5670
6486

Lic No
9039
2137

95253

WN P

Cadet Teams

CADET BOYS

Lic No
Leo Pontone (DU) 162982
Sam Hume (DU) 162987
Artur Caltabiano (HA) 370
Olly Tyndall (GS) 75
Ben Fillingham (Y) 164411
Harry Nicholls (CO) 7035
Eren Gozcu 6847
Joe Clark (CV) 308
Joe Cope (CV) 4577
Cai Zmifi (CHN) 2125
David Gofton (CV) 167818
Keiran Wardell (CV) 165372
Thomas Rayner (CV) 167821
Liam Williamson (Y) 5664
Joseph Robert (WAL) 6411
CADET GIRLS

Lic No
Sophie Barlow (CV) 3289
Charlotte Weatherby (DU) 165375
Bethany Brewer (WAL) 168508

ORMESBY
loser 1
Winner 1

“ & Butterfly.

<
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Saturday 25 October 2014

Luca Pontone (DU)
Jack Jacomb(DU)
Samual Chesterman (CA)
Calum Morrison (SCO)
Dylan Curry (SCO)
Joshua Millman (DV)
Theo Achampong
Harry Dai (Y)

Robert Forrest (CV)
Josh Weatherby (DU)
Jack Dewar (CV)
Justin Wong (Y)

Adam Gent (CV)
William Ibbitson (Y)
Cade Short (WAL)

Tiana Dennison (E)
Jasmin Wong (Y)
Lauren Stacey (WAL)

WALES
FUSION
FUSION

i B



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1 Northfield A
2 Bye [Northfield A

3 Joola Plymouth

4 Ormesby TDS 2 02/0900/01
5 Halifax

6 Bishop Auckland B 03/0900/02
7 Ormesby B

8 Cambridge 204/0900/03
9 Gloucester

10 Wales 05/0900/04
11 Ormesby TDS 1

12 St Mary's Hull 06/0900/06
13 London Academy

14 Northfield B 07/0900/07
15  Bishop Auckland A

16  Ormesby A 08/0900/08

Cadet Boys Team

Saturday 25 October 2014

09/1020/01
IC13/1140/04

IC10/1020/02

IC11/1020/03
|C14/1140/06

IC12/1020/04

~15/1300/06



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 star

Lic No

JUNIOR BOYS

BISHOP AUCKLAND A 158834 Tom Whittaker (DU)

ELLENBOROUGH
FORMBY

GRANTHAM COLLEGE
HULL

JOOLA PLYMOUTH A
JOOLAPLYMOUTH B
KENT

LONDON ACADEMY A
LONDON ACADEMY B
LONDON ACADEMY C
NORTHFIELD A
NORTHFIELD B
ORMESBY A
ORMESBY B
ORMESBY NANSHAN
PUDSEY
SCUNTHORPE
URBAN

WALES

WATERSIDE
WESTFIELD

GRANTHAM
NORTHFIELD A
NORTHFIELD B
SUSSEX
SWERVE A
SWERVE B
WALES

3152
6556
4766
3003
7114
7118
145
8436
8429
4657
628
170673
4367
5837

6599
4381
4824
6497
3335
5126

Lic No
9472
7484
7912
177
8564
162469
8073

Stuart Herriott (MI)
Robert Barker (LA)
Lawrence John (WAL)
Abhijay Mishra (Y)
George Haskell (DV)
Edward Haskell (DV)
Jac Jenkins (WAL)
Omar Khassal (MI)
Jack Josephs (M)
Chris Clifford (HE)
Billy Forster (CV)
Nuradin Muktar (CV)
Josh Harland (CV)
Calum White (CV)
Huang Zehong (CHN)
James Hobson (Y)
Joshua Walshe (LI)
Lucas Papantoniou (MI)
Marc Castro (WAL)
Ben Cawston (HA)
Alex Ramsden (NP)

JUNIOR GIRLS

Emily Bolton (CU)
Eleanor Davidson (CV)
Amy Webster (CV)
Kate Cheer (SX)
Bhavika Mistry (NP)
Isabelle Joubeily (SY)
Kate Roberts (WAL)

Junior Teams

Lic No
159578
3219
7959
4428
1798
6377
8772
1892
2665
6138
56
8763
3391
7903
166459

3563
5750
5859
8600
1792
3549

Lic No
8521
6389
170343
7908
6655
1383
1377

w @ Butterfly.

Saturday 25 October 2014

Lic No
159658 Zak Hutchinson (DU)
4873 Kevin Fang (HE)

Carl Draper (DU)
George Coulson (HE)
Joe Pilkington (CH)
Shaquille Web Dixon (SY)
James Garrod (Y)
Jordan Bone (DV)

Carl Baldry (CO)

Luke Savill (K)

Gabriel Achampong (Ml)
Karim Khassal (M)
Jay Ghazi Timms (M)
Alec Ward (CV)

Jack Cope (CV)

Kaine MacDonald (CV)
Nathan Kell (CV)
Xiaoyong Bin (CHN)
James Chappell (LA)
William Hornsey (LI)
James Fisher (HE)
Callum Evans (WAL)
Jimmy Yeung (HA)
Nathan Butler (LI)

Soffi Jenkins (WAL)
Hannah Clark (CV)
Iman Muktar (CV)

Lois Peake (SX)

Holly Williams (CV)
Katie Barlow (CV)
Bethany Roberts (WAL)

TEES SHBRT



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

Junior Boys Team

Saturday 25 October 2014

ASUSUN90008

ORMESBY JORMESBY
NANSHAN INANSHAN
BYE
|A17/1020/06
GRANTHAM COLLEGE
LONDON 1A02/0900/09
ACADEMY B
A25//1150/01
JOOLA
PLYMOUTH B
WALES |A03/0900/10
|A18/1020/07
BYE UDSEY
PUDSEY
|A29/1500/03
WESTFIELD
BYE /ESTFIELD
|A19/1020/08
ORMESBY A RMESBY A
BYE
A26/1150/02
SCUNTHORPE
WATERSIDE 07/0900/11
|A20/1020/09
BYE ORTHFIELD A
NORTHFIELD A
KENT
BYE IKENT
A21/1020/10
LONDON
ACADEMY C
JOOLA |A10/0900/12
PLYMOUTH A
A27/1150/03
NORTHFIELD B
BYE INORTHFIELD B
|A22/1020/11
BYE HULL
HULL
|A30/1500/04
FORMBY I
BYE [FORMBY
A23/1020/12
URBANTTC
ORMESBY B 14/0900/13
A28/1150/07
ELLENBOROUGH
BISHOP |A15/0900/14
AUCKLAND A
|A24/1020/13
BYE ILONDON
JACADEMY A
LONDON
ACADEMY A




Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Junior Girls Team Saturday 25 October 2014

SUSSEX

2 BYE
3 NORTHFIELD A
4 SWERVE B
IBO7/1500/5
5 ‘WALES
6 SWERVE A 03/1150/09

[306/1330/05
7 NORTHFIELD B

8 GRANTHAM COLLEGE 04/1150/10




Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Time
1150
1150
1150
1150
1250
1250
1250

Time
1330
1330
1330

UNDER 13 BOYS SINGLES

Under 13 Groups

Table Group Lic. No Name Lic. No Name Lic. No
1 1 299 Freddie Osenton-Brown (Y) 3216 Harry Watson (CH) 170425
12 2 6001 Kai Ghazi Timms (MI) 6486 Joseph Roberts (WAL) 164281
13 3 3385 Joe Cope (CV) 170502 Zaid Khalid (SCO) 162983
14 4 164411 Dylan Curry (SCO) 6992 Chamika Weerasinghe (K) 169713
12 5 5670 Liam Williamson (Y) 46182 Harry Boston (CA) 162982
13 6 153939 Reece Chamdal (OX) 171423 Aadil Anand 171437
14 7 4904 Naphong Boonyaprapa (NG) 170591 Rayyan Khalid (SCO) 167821

UNDER 13 GIRLS SINGLES

Table Group Lic. No Name Lic. No Name Lic. No
8 1 163059 Charlotte Bardsley (ST) 7918  Charlotte McCarty (CV) 170474
9 2 156068 Amelia Chan (M) 2137 Charlotte Weatherby (DU) 168508
10 3 165375 Jasmin Wong (Y) 95223 Faye Leggett (SCO) 7915

% @ Butterfly.

10

Name

David Gofton (CV)
Keiran Wardell (CV)
Leo Pontone (DU)
George Forster (CV)
Luca Pontone (DU)
Luke Robinson (DU)
Adam Gent (CV)

Name

Erin Greensmith (DU)
Lauren Stacey (WAL)
Kelsey Bradley (CV)

Saturday 25 October 2014

Lic. No Name
165739 Thomas Rayner (CV)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

21
22

23
24

26

27
28

29
30

Cai Zmifa (CHN)
BYE

02/1350/01

Under 13 Boys Singles

Saturday 25 October 2014

| PR
gp2w
opdw 03/1350/02
[718/1420/02
BYE ISamucl Chesterman
CA)
Samual Chesterman
CA
[729/1520/06
Ben Fillingham (Y)
BYE en Fillingham (Y)
719/1420/03
BYE Sw
Sw
[726/1450/02
gp7w
61 07/1350/03
[720/1420/07
BYE [William Ibbitson (Y)
William Ibbitson Y)
Jamie Liu (BK)
BYE amie Liu (BK)
721/1420/11
gpdr
Tr 10/1350/07
[727/1450/07

Tom McIntosh (NG

Joshua Weatherby
(DU)
BYE [Joshua Weatherby
DU)
gp3w
6W 14/1350/11

Ethan Walsh (HE

723/1420/13

[731/1550/06

[730/1520/07

1



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Under 13 Girls Singles Saturday 25 October 2014

05/1510/01

EG7/I540/02

12
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Time
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1540
1550
1610
1620
1620
1620
1620

Time
1440
1440
1620
1620
1640
1640

Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Cadet Singles Groups

CADET BOYS SINGLES

Name
Reece Chamdal (OX)
Joe Cope (CV)
Joshua Millman (DV)
Freddie Osenton-Brown (Y)
Cade Short (WAL)
Kai Ghazi Timms (MI)
Harry Watson (CH)
Theodore Achampomg (MI)
Joshua Weatherby (DU)
Joseph Roberts (WAL)
Dylan Curry (SCO)
Liam Williamson (Y)

CADET GIRLS SINGLES

Table Group Lic. No Name Lic. No
8 1 3219 George Coulson (HE) 153939
9 2 757 Naphat Boonyaprapa (NG) 3385
10 3 4956 Eren Gozcu (MI) 7035
1" 4 5441 Harry Nicholls (CO) 299
12 5 3913 Artur Caltabiano (HA) 6411
1 6 4000 Jamie Liu (BK) 6001
7 7 1731 Ethan Walsh (HE) 3216
2 8 6649 Tom Mcintosh (NG) 6847
8 9 370 Samuel Chesterman (CA) 2125
9 10 2970 Ben Fillingham (Y) 6486
10 " 5664  William Ibbitson (Y) 164411
1 12 75  Calum Morrison (SCO) 5670

Table Group Lic. No Name Lic. No
13 5655 Gauri Duhan (Y) 441
14 2 4083 Amy Blagbrough (HA) 5036
12 3 3289 Tiana Dennison (E) 156068
6 4 163059 Charlotte Bardsley (ST) 875
1 5 162469 Isabelle Joubeily (SY) 165375
13 6 6655 Holly Williams (CV) 417

Name
Charlotte Boston (CA)
Alice Dillon (LA)
Amelia Chan (MI)
Georgina Lister (SX)
Jasmin Wong (Y)
Faye Leggett (SOC)

% @ ButterFly.

14

Lic. No Name
46182 Harry Boston (CA)
161628 Cameron Sandhu (Y)
169713 George Forster (CV)
165372 Justin Wong (Y)
170425 David Gofton (CV)
165739 Thomas Rayner (CV)
167821 Adam Gent (CV)
170502 Zaid Ali Khalid (SCO)
156066 Lehman Chan (HE)
6992 Chamika Weerasinghe (K)
171423 Aadil Anand
164281 Keiran Wardell (CV)

Lic. No Name
7916 Jessica Dunn (CV)
278 Madelaine Dunn (CV)
7915 Kelsey Bradley (CV)
2137 Charlotte Weatherby (DU)
7918 Charlotte McCarty (CV)
168508 Lauren Stacey (WAL)

JEES SASAT

Saturday 25 October 2014

Lic. No Name
3018  Megan Dillon (LA)
95253  Bethany Brewer (WAL)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Cadet Boys Singles Saturday 25 October 2014

1 Zehong Huang
(CHN)
2 gp3r 501/1700/03

517/1800/02

4 Tr 02/1700/14

E25/1830/02

18/1800/03

E29/1 900,

05/1720/04

E26/ 1830/03

20/1800/05

15

16 08/1700/05

[531/1930/03
17  Alex Ramsden (NP)
18 9r 09//1720/06

521/1800/06

20 8r 10/1720/07

527/1830/04
21
22

23
24 Shayan Siraj (Y’

[530/1900/06
25  Olly Tyndall (GS)

27
28

F2371830105

29

30 15/1720/11

15



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

Denise Payet (MI)

2 gp2r

3

4

5 gpaw

6 3w 03/1740/04
7 gplr

8 Bhavika Mistry (NP 04/1740/05

9 Sophie Barlow (CV)

10 31 05/1740/06
11 gp2w
12 Sr 06/1740/07
13 gp6w
14 1w 07/1740/09
15  gpdr
16  Kate Cheer (SX 08/1740/10

Cadet Girls Singles

09/1830/06

Saturday 25 October 2014

615/1930/05

613/1900/03
610/1830/07
611/1830/09
614/1900/04
612/1830/10

16



Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

1200
1220
1300
1240
1300
1300

Time
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200

Table Group Lic. No

1
2
1
2
3
3
4
4
5
6
7
8
6
9
10
1"
12
13
14

Table Group
12

13
14

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

0

Junior Groups

JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES

Name Lic. No Name
2875 Helshan Weerasinghe (SX) 308 Harry Dai (Y)
9293 Tom Jarvis (LI) 1798  James Garrod (Y)

Zehong Huang (CHN) 145 Jac Jenkins (WAL)
Bin Xiaoyong (CHN) 3913 Artur Caltabiano (HA)
988 Marcus Giles (SY) 8600  Callum Evans (WAL)
2665 Gabriel Achampong (MI) 3563  James Chappell (LA)
1892  Luke Savill (K) 1172 James Rule (Y)
8763 Alec Ward (CV) 3335 Ben Cawston (HA)
8436 Omar Khassal (MI) 5793  Zac Dowling (DO)
Cai Zmifa (CHN) 7428 Shayan Siraj (Y)
4367 Josh Harland (CV) 5782  Jonny Higgins (SP)
38 Matthew Leete(LI) 8429  Jack Josephs (Ml)
628 Billy Forster (CV) 4956  Eren Gozcu (MI)
6599 James Hobson (Y) 1847  Kin Fung Chan (CH)
5126 Alex Ramsden (NP) 1792 Jimmy Yeung (HA)
7959 Joe Pilkington (CH) 8772  Carl Baldry (CO)
6556 Robert Barker (LA) 5750  William Hornsey (LI)
3003 Abhijay Mishra (Y) 6138  Karim Khassal (MI)
3549 Nathan Butler (LI) 75 Calum Morrison (SCO)
PRELIMINARY ROUND
gp19r gp2r
gp12r gpsr
gp10r gpor
gpl4r gpir
gp3r gp17r
gp1ir gp18r
JUNIOR GIRLS SINGLES
Lic. No Name Lic. No Name
258 Tin Tin Ho (MI) 7484  Eleanor Davidson (CV)
1921 Maria Tsaptsinos (BK) 8564  Bhavika Mistry (NP)
7908 Lois Peake (SX) 6655  Holly Williams (CV)
9472 Emily Bolton (CU) 1383  Katie Barlow (CV)
1344 Denise Payet (MI) 177 Kate Cheer (SX)
7002 Jasmin Johns (DV) 8033  Amy Hutchings (LA)
1377 Bethany Roberts (WAL) 163059 Charlotte Bardsley (ST)
4260 Hibah Feredj (MI) 4083  Amy Blagbrough (HA)
162469 Isabelle Joubeily (SY) 8073  Kate Roberts (WAL)
8521 Soffi Jenkins (WAL) 3018  Megan Dillon (LA)

Lic. No
5837
6411
5654
4766
3152
6377
4657
3029
7903

170673
1731
423

7118
56

7114

4824

3995

3650

5859

Lic. No
3289
3813
156068
875
5655
9039
170317
6389
993
6617

% @ Butterfly.
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Name

Calum White (CV)
Cade Short (WAL)
Aaditya Duhan (Y)
Lawrence John (WAL)
Stuart Herriott (MI)
Jordan Bone (DV)
Chris Clifford (HE)
Fraser Riley (Y)

Kaine MacDonald (CV)
Nuradin Muktar (CV)
Ethan Walsh (HE)
Sam Clayton (Y)
Edward Haskell (DV)
Jay Ghazi Timms (MI)
George Haskell (DV)
Lucas Papantoniou (MI)
Sam Liu (BK)

Joe Clark (CV)

James Fisher (HE)

Name

Tiana Dennison (E)
Ema Gadzhova (M)
Amelia Chan (MI)
Georgina Lister (SX)
Gauri Duhan (Y)
Sophie Barlow (CV)
Alisa Khalid (SCO)
Hannah Clark (CV)
Ffion Myers (Y)
Morgan Sykes (ST)

JEES SHBRT

164281

Lic. No
95253
7912
171443
6677
2603
441
170343
5036

Sunday 26 October 2014

Name

Kevin Fang (HE)
Lehman Chan (HE)
Quentin Kwan (HE)
Ben Fillingham (Y)
Thaagib Saleem (DU)
Marc Castro (WAL)
Joshua Walshe (LI)
Mateusz Mikosz (HE)
Dylan Curry (SCO)
George Coulson (HE)
Joshua Millman (DV)
Jack Cope (CV)
David Eden (CH)
Harry Nicholls (CO)
Justin Wong (Y)
Keiran Wardell (CV)

Name

Bethany Brewer (WAL)
Amy Webster (CV)
Rebecca Harrison (DU)
Rhoda Boadu (MI)
Kerry O'Mahoney (IRL)
Charlotte Boston (CA)
Iman Muktar (CV)
Alice Dillon (LA)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

15
16

17
18

20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

gplw
P1

gpl18w
14w

gpow
P2

gpl3r
epllw

gplsw
17w

101/1300/04

102/1300/05

103/1300/06

104/1320/01

105/1320/02

106/1320/03

107/1300/07

108/1320/04

109/1320/05

110/1320/06

111/1300/08

112/1320/07

113/1320/08

114/1300/09

115/1320/09

116/1320/10

Junior Boys Singles

Sunday 26 October 2014

131/1540/05

117/1410/01
[125//1440/01
118/1410/02
129/1510/03
119/1410/03
126/1440/02
120/1410/04
121/1410/05
127/1440/03
122/1410/06
130/1510/04
123/1410/07
[128/1440/04
124/1410/08

18



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1
12

14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

gplw
BYE

BYE

gp2r
10r

BYE

gp3w

gplw

Junior Girls Singles

17/1340/01

Sunday 26 October 2014

225/1440/05
pow
218/1340/02
6w
229/1510/05
p7w
219/1340/03
3r
226/1440/06
07/1250/12
220/1340/04
4w
231/1540/04
gp3w
221/1340/05
10/1310/12
227/1440/07
22/1340/06
230/1510/06

228/1440/08

gp8w
[223/1340/07
4r
15/1250/13
224/1340/08
2W

19



Stockton - on - Tees Junior 4 Star

Time
1300
1310
1340
1340
1340
1340
1440
1440
1440
1440
1440
1500
1500
1500
1530
1530

Time
0

1500
1540
1540
1540
1540
1540

Table Group Lic. No
14 423

13

No A WN =

6138
4824
7428
75
8772
5750
3563
172
4956
3913
5782
1847
5793
8429
3650

Lic. No

Name
Sam Clayton (Y)
Karim Khassal (MI)
Lucas Papantoniou (MI)
Shayan Siraj (Y)
Calum Morrison (SCO)
Carl Baldry (CO)
William Hornsey (LI)
James Chappell (LA)
James Rule (Y)
Eren Gozcu (M)
Artur Caltabiano (HA)
Jonny Higgins (SP)
Kin Fung Chan (CH)
Zac Dowling (DO)
Jack Josephs (MI)
Joe Clark (CV)

Name

170317 Alisa Khalid (SCO)

852
8564
1383
6655
4083
8073

Soffi Jenkins (WAL)
Bhavika Mistry (NP)
Katie Barlow (CV)
Holly Williams (CV)
Amy Blagbrough (HA)
Kate Roberts (WAL)

w & Butterfly.

Grade 1 Singles Groups
GRADE 1 BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
6411 Cade Short (WAL)
7114 George Haskell (DV)
5837 Calum White (CV)
4657 Chris Clifford (HE)
7118 Edward Haskell (DV)

757 Naphat Boonyaprapa (NG)

4766 Lawrence John (WAL)
3995 Sam Liu (BK)

3152 Stuart Herriott (MI)
6497 Marc Castro (WAL)
3029 Fraser Riley (Y)

5859 James Fisher (HE)
7903 Kaine MacDonald (CV)

56 Jay Ghazi Timms (MI)
5654 Aaditya Duhan (Y)
5441 Harry Nicholls (CO)

GRADE 1 GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
156068  Amelia Chan (MI)
875 Georgina Lister (SX)

6617 Morgan Sykes (ST)
3813 Ema Gadzhova (MI)
5655 Gauri Duhan (Y)

993 Ffion Myers (Y)
Hannah Clark (CV)

6389
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Sunday 27 October 2013

Lic. No Name
6001 Kai Ghazi Timms (MI)
308 Harry Dai (Y)

Lic. No Name

164411 Dylan Curry (SCO)
3391 Jack Cope (CV)

165372 Justin Wong (Y)

164136 Thaagib Saleem (DU)

159654 Quentin Kwan (HE)
6451 Mateusz Mikosz (HE)
7035 Joshua Millman (DV)
2970 Ben Fillingham (Y)

156066 Lehman Chan (HE)
4381 Joshua Walshe (LI)
3219 George Coulson (HE)
6149 David Eden (CH)
4000 Jamie Liu (BK)

164281 Keiran Wardell (CV)
6486 Joseph Roberts (WAL)
6847 Theodore Achampomg (M)

Lic. No Name
2603 Kerry O'Mahoney (IRL)
278 Madelaine Dunn (CV)

Lic. No Name
7912 Amy Webster (CV)
441  Charlotte Boston (CA)
168508 Lauren Stacey (WAL)
95253 Bethany Brewer (WAL)
6677 Rhoda Boadu (M)
7916 Jessica Dunn (CV)
165375 Jasmin Wong (Y)




Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31

gpl2w
gplér 01/1640/01

gpl3r
Tw 02/1620/02

2w 03/1620/04

gpllr I

Grade 1 Boys Singles

317/1710/01

325/1740/02

318/1710/02

Zp3w |304/1 620/05

gpI9r

14w 07/1640/03
gpl5r

8w 08/1640/04

10/1640/05

gpl0w

14r 13/1640/10
gpl2r

13w 314/1640/11
gpTr

9w 15/1640/12
gp8r

15w 16/1640/13

Sunday 26 October 2014

331/1840/04

21

329/1810/03
19/1710/03
326/1740/03
320/1710/04
321/1710/05
327/1740/04
330/1810/04
323/1710/07
328/1740/05
324/1710/08



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1 gpSw

2 BYE pSw

3 gplr

4 Tw 02/1700/09
5 gpar

6 3w 03/1700/10
7 gp2r

8 6W 04/1700/11
9 gplw

10 [ 05/1700/12
11 gp5r

12 4w 06/1700/13
13 gp7r

14 3r 07/1700/14
15 BYE 2w

1 2w

Grade 1 Girls Singles

Sunday 26 October 2014

H15/1830/06

[109/1730/09

[413/1800/06
[H10/1730/10
KH11/1730/11

[414/1800/07
[12/1730/12
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WEB OR CATALOGUERE?

Visit our Website or Send for your
FREE Tees Sport Catalogue

Westerby Road, Middlesbrough TS3 8TD
Freephone - 0800 4584141 or standard 01642 217844
FREEFAX - 0800 4587171
Email - tabletennis@teessport.com
Website - www.teessport.com




Cafe

PAVILION

Come and visit our Café Pavilion. We offer a range of
delicious meals, snacks and refreshments.

The Café will be open at dedicated hours over
the Table Tennis Championships

Saturday 25th October 9:00am - 6.45pm,
Sunday 26th October 9:00am - 3.45pm

Café Pavilion, Wrightson House, Pavilion Shopping Centre,
Thornaby, Stockton on Tees, TS17 9EW

01642 760971 www.teesactive.co.uk




